
-. . . .. , .. -

O CD
p u UNITED OTATES

g j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION,

f WASHINGTON, D.C. 20066-0001

e% *****/ g;p 1619%.-

_ , , _

Purdue Research Foundation
ATTN: Ed Rodriguez
1021 Hovde Hall, Purdue University
West Lafayette, IN 47907-1021

Dear Mr. Rodriguez:

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 2 TO TASK ORDER NO. 7 ENTITLED " SNAP |
NODALIZATION KNOWLEDGE-BASED EXPERT SYSTEM" UNDER I

CONTRACT NO. NRC-04-97-046

The purpose of this contract modification is to extend the task order period of performance at
no change to the tsk order estimated cost. Accordingly, the task order is modified as follows:

|
The period of performance for Task Order No. 7 is changed to run from January 14,1998
through November 30,1998 at no change to task order estimated cost. The total estimated
cost for full performance of this task order remains at $129,729. Funds in the amount of
129,729 were obligated previously on thp basic task order and modification no.1. The
Contractor shall not incur costs for this task order which exceed this obligated amount. All other
terms and conditicns of this task order remain unchanged.

Please indicate your acceptance of this task order by having an official, authorized to bind your
arganization, execute three copies of this document in the space provided and return two
( ) pies to the Contract Specialist. You should retain the third copy for your records.

Sincerely,

h f

(/ -

f h
/ Stephen M. Pool, Con actin Officer

,

Division of Contracts and Pr perty
Management

ACCEPTED: TASK ORDER NO. 7, MOD NO. 2

h {.b.s SEP 2 5 890

NAME DATE g

u .i e w vi w = m a J '}.J CPe k E. Dana

TITLE.

9810020118 980a25
~

PDR CONTR
NRC-04-97-046 PDR

-


